HDD A LUX'

TECHNISCHE FICHE

PATRIJSPOORT RETRO 245MM CARBON BLACK LOOK

Artikelnummer
EAN Code
Grondstof
Afwerking
Eenheid

Specificaties

Inhoud verpakking

2.274.320
5414062 006781

Inox
Carbon black look gelakt
Per paar

- Te lijmen
- Excl. glas

- 2-delige vierkante patrijspoort

280
240

280
240
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